
835984

55 W

2.000 lm

2x

2x

2x

2.700 - 5.000 K / RGB

840 lm

t   

TK

13  W

1.560 lm

55 W

2.000 lm

7�W

230V / 50Hz~

3x LED-Board 24V DC / 13W

1x LED-Board 24V DC / 7W

nicht wechselbar / 
not changeable
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Siehe Q-Fernbedienungsanleitung

See Q-remote control manual
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a=N
b=L

8.1

8

230 Volt/50 Hz-Anschluss

230 voltage/50 Hz connection

2

5

als Pendelleuchte

as pendant light

1

3

4

Kasten
Maschinengeschriebenen Text
Ø6mm

Kasten
Maschinengeschriebenen Text
0
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